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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

BRA ALVES Tabea PR AMK Mestre Kato 1989 R F 1.20 341561 yes

AMARAL Clara RP BTC Barroca 2004 R F 1.8 379475 yes

BARDUS Michele SP SSJE Sao Jorge 1976 L F 1.21 399608 yes

CALAZANS Clara Sophia PA Escola Grão-Pará de Esgrima 2005 R F 2.9999 379953 yes

CAPELLOSA Sofia SP ECP Pinheiros 2002 R F 1.57 401577 yes

CAVALCANTI Bianca RJ SCM Magnolia 1995 R F 1.17 380192 yes

CAVELAN Priscila SP CAP Paulistano 1977 F 1.63 388223 yes

CHECHELISKI Carolina RJ CMIL Rio de Janeiro 2005 R F 1.62 390566 yes

DANTAS Bianca BTC Barroca 1983 R F 1.6 55765 yes

FERREIRA Naira SP ECP Pinheiros 1996 R F 1.4 306211 yes

GALLO Denilze SP SSJE Sao Jorge 1958 F 1.39 378285 yes

GALVAO Cecilia SP CAP Paulistano 1997 R F 1.23 325330 yes

GRISE Mayssa PR AMK Mestre Kato 1981 R F 1.26 306206 yes

GRISI Deborah SP SSJE Sao Jorge 1979 F 1.47 390602 yes

GUIMARAES Maria Carolina RJ SCM Magnolia 2000 R F 1.18 388220 yes

GUIMARAES Maria Ieda RJ SCM Magnolia 2000 F 1.37 381756 yes

HOLDORF Bianca PR AMK Mestre Kato 1986 R F 1.43 328817 yes

LEME Vanessa Avulso 1993 R F 2.9999 0 yes

LOPES Mayara Keit PA Escola Grão-Pará de Esgrima 1988 R F 2.9999 411107 yes

MANGIATERRA Laura SP ECP 1965 R F 1.35 399551 yes

MELHEM Nicole PR Sociedade Thalia 1976 R F 1.33 388216 yes

MELLO Marcela RJ SCM 2004 F 2.9999 388221 yes

MENEZES Clarisse RJ CMIL Rio de Janeiro 1979 R F 1.5 47018 yes

MOREIRA Carolina SP ECP Pinheiros 1976 F 2.9999 388214 yes

NETTO SIMEAO Amanda PR GCC Graciosa 1994 R F 1.2 56488 yes

NEVES Miriam ECP 1967 F 1.31 378288 yes

OLIVEIRA Vania PR CMPR Parana 1965 R F 1.19 378294 yes

OLSCHOWSKY Marilia SP CMSP Sao Paulo 1991 R F 2.9999 404279 yes

POLO Carolina PR AMK Mestre Kato 2002 R F 1.29 361111 yes

RODRIGUES Camila SP ECP Pinheiros 1975 R F 2.9999 408762 yes

RODRIGUES Maria Rita SP ECP Pinheiros 1991 R F 1.27 56687 yes

SANTANNA Camila RJ CMIL Rio de Janeiro 1997 R F 1.11 327394 yes

SARAIVA Stephany RJ SCM Magnolia 1995 F 1.45 380039 yes

SCANAVINI Maria Heloísa SP ECP Pinheiros 2003 L F 1.65 390214 yes

SCHNEN Valkiria PR Sociedade Thalia 2000 R F 1.42 378911 yes

SCHWANTES Lorana PR AMK Mestre Kato 1982 R F 1.48 306205 yes

SILVA Marcela SP ECP 1994 R F 1.7 354092 yes

SILVA Marylin Avulso 1975 R F 2.9999 0 yes

SILVA Raphaela RJ SCM Magnolia 2001 R F 2.9999 411168 yes

TELLO Marina BTC 1983 R F 1.9 306204 yes

VIANNA Rachel SP SSJE Sao Jorge 1989 L F 1.28 378321 yes

VIZEU Victoria SP CAP Paulistano 2004 R F 1.3 379478 yes

  42 Participants (42 present)
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Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

RUS KHOLMOGOROVA Ekaterina SP APE Paulista 1978 R F 2.9999 404278 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

2 Nations, 43 Participants (43 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 1 002 480.0 BRA NETTO SIMEAO Amanda PR GCC Graciosa F yes

2. 1 003 364.0 BRA VIZEU Victoria SP CAP Paulistano F yes

3. 1 004 250.0 BRA FERREIRA Naira SP ECP Pinheiros F yes

4. 1 005 244.0 BRA MENEZES Clarisse RJ CMIL Rio de Janeiro F yes

5. 1 006 230.0 BRA DANTAS Bianca BTC Barroca F yes

6. 1 007 230.0 BRA SILVA Marcela SP ECP F yes

7. 1 008 227.0 BRA AMARAL Clara RP BTC Barroca F yes

8. 1 009 208.0 BRA TELLO Marina BTC F yes

9. 1 011 185.0 BRA SANTANNA Camila RJ CMIL Rio de Janeiro F yes

10. 1 017 128.0 BRA CAVALCANTI Bianca RJ SCM Magnolia F yes

11. 1 018 111.5 BRA GUIMARAES Maria Carolina RJ SCM Magnolia F yes

12. 1 019 106.0 BRA OLIVEIRA Vania PR CMPR Parana F yes

13. 1 020 101.0 BRA ALVES Tabea PR AMK Mestre Kato F yes

14. 1 021 94.5 BRA BARDUS Michele SP SSJE Sao Jorge F yes

15. 1 023 81.0 BRA GALVAO Cecilia SP CAP Paulistano F yes

16. 1 026 66.3 BRA GRISE Mayssa PR AMK Mestre Kato F yes

17. 1 027 66.0 BRA RODRIGUES Maria Rita SP ECP Pinheiros F yes

18. 1 028 66.0 BRA VIANNA Rachel SP SSJE Sao Jorge F yes

19. 1 029 65.5 BRA POLO Carolina PR AMK Mestre Kato F yes

20. 1 031 64.0 BRA NEVES Miriam ECP F yes

21. 1 033 55.5 BRA MELHEM Nicole PR Sociedade Thalia F yes

22. 1 035 50.0 BRA MANGIATERRA Laura SP ECP F yes

23. 1 037 40.0 BRA GUIMARAES Maria Ieda RJ SCM Magnolia F yes

24. 1 039 39.0 BRA GALLO Denilze SP SSJE Sao Jorge F yes

25. 1 042 31.0 BRA SCHNEN Valkiria PR Sociedade Thalia F yes

26. 1 043 28.0 BRA HOLDORF Bianca PR AMK Mestre Kato F yes

27. 1 045 20.5 BRA SARAIVA Stephany RJ SCM Magnolia F yes

28. 1 047 19.3 BRA GRISI Deborah SP SSJE Sao Jorge F yes

29. 1 048 18.5 BRA SCHWANTES Lorana PR AMK Mestre Kato F yes

30. 1 057 15.0 BRA CAPELLOSA Sofia SP ECP Pinheiros F yes

31. 1 062 9.3 BRA CHECHELISKI Carolina RJ CMIL Rio de Janeiro F yes

32. 1 063 9.0 BRA CAVELAN Priscila SP CAP Paulistano F yes

33. 1 065 8.5 BRA SCANAVINI Maria Heloísa SP ECP Pinheiros F yes

T 9 000 BRA CALAZANS Clara Sophia PA Escola Grão-Pará de Esgrima F yes

T 9 000 BRA LEME Vanessa Avulso F yes

T 9 000 RUS KHOLMOGOROVA Ekaterina SP APE Paulista F yes

T 9 000 BRA RODRIGUES Camila SP ECP Pinheiros F yes

T 9 000 BRA SILVA Marylin Avulso F yes

T 9 000 BRA LOPES Mayara Keit PA Escola Grão-Pará de Esgrima F yes

T 9 000 BRA MOREIRA Carolina SP ECP Pinheiros F yes

T 9 000 BRA OLSCHOWSKY Marilia SP CMSP Sao Paulo F yes

T 9 000 BRA MELLO Marcela RJ SCM F yes

T 9 000 BRA SILVA Raphaela RJ SCM Magnolia F yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class
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Technical directory and other commissions

Diretório Técnico:

Membro: João Pedro Reynaud Russo;
Membro: Ana Paula Bindi;

Delegado de Arbitragem: Regis Trois;
Presidente: Jacques Chiganer Cramer Ribeiro.

CBE:

Secretaria de Comunicação: Rosele Sanchotene;
Assessor de Comunicação: Luiz Ribeiro;

Coordenador Geral do Evento e Vice-Presidente: Arno Perillier Schneider;
Diretor Geral do Evento e Presidente: Ricardo Pacheco Machado.

Assistente de Secretaria:
Marcio Pinheiro

Geraldo dos Santos
Robinson Duarte
Adilson Souza

Árbitros:

ANZOLIN Carolina
BERTASO GOLDANI Lucio
GOMES Eduardo Romao

GRANDON FICA Miguel Angel
GUEDES Danilo

JUAN Paulo
LOUREIRO Fabio

RAMIREZ ABADIA Histor Giovanny
SALLES Fabio

SIMOES Leonardo
SOMMER Luiz

VIANNA Gabriella
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Format

Participants 43 Participants

1 First round
26.04. 14:37

43 Participants
1 Pools 7 Pool size
6 Pools 6 Pool size

43 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
26.04. 14:37

Table of 64

43 Qualifiers

Table of 64
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2019] Brasil Esgrima Ranking Epee Women's Senior
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First round

Pool 1 | Piste

PEREIRA Juliana, BRA RJ CMIL Rio de Janeiro , GUEDES Danilo, BRA RJ SCM

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
BARDUS Michele BRA SSJE Sao Jorge 1 D3 V5 D2 V5 D0 2 15 20 0.400 -5 4.
SCHWANTES Lorana BRA AMK Mestre Kato 2 V5 V5 V5 V5 D0 4 20 17 0.800 3 2.
SILVA Raphaela BRA SCM Magnolia 3 D3 D3 D3 D3 D2 0 14 24 0.000 -10 6.
GALVAO Cecilia BRA CAP Paulistano 4 V5 D4 V4 V5 D4 3 22 17 0.600 5 3.
GRISI Deborah BRA SSJE Sao Jorge 5 D2 D2 V5 D2 D0 1 11 23 0.200 -12 5.
NETTO SIMEAO Amanda BRA GCC Graciosa 6 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 6 1.000 19 1.

Pool 2 | Piste

RAMIREZ ABADIA Histor Giovanny, COL

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
CAPELLOSA Sofia BRA ECP Pinheiros 1 / / / / / 0 0 0 0.000 F
SARAIVA Stephany BRA SCM Magnolia 2 / V5 V5 V5 D2 3 17 15 0.750 2 2.
ALVES Tabea BRA AMK Mestre Kato 3 / D4 V5 V5 D0 2 14 12 0.500 2 3.
OLSCHOWSKY Marilia BRA CMSP Sao Paulo 4 / D2 D2 V5 D1 1 10 19 0.250 -9 4.
GRISE Mayssa BRA AMK Mestre Kato 5 / D4 D0 D4 D1 0 9 18 0.000 -9 5.
VIZEU Victoria BRA CAP Paulistano 6 / V5 V5 V5 V3 4 18 4 1.000 14 1.

Pool 3 | Piste

GRANDON FICA Miguel Angel, CHI

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
CHECHELISKI Carolina BRA CMIL Rio de Janeiro 1 D4 D4 D3 D1 D4 0 16 22 0.000 -6 6.
MOREIRA Carolina BRA ECP Pinheiros 2 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 8 1.000 17 1.
MELLO Marcela BRA SCM 3 V5 D1 D2 D4 V5 2 17 23 0.400 -6 5.
FERREIRA Naira BRA ECP Pinheiros 4 V5 D1 V5 D1 V5 3 17 18 0.600 -1 3.
OLIVEIRA Vania BRA CMPR Parana 5 V2 D1 V5 V5 D3 3 16 16 0.600 0 2.
RODRIGUES Maria Rita BRA ECP Pinheiros 6 V5 D1 D4 D3 V5 2 18 22 0.400 -4 4.

Pool 4 | Piste

ANZOLIN Carolina, BRA SP EEAM

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
VIANNA Rachel BRA SSJE Sao Jorge 1 D4 V5 V5 V5 D2 3 21 19 0.600 2 3.
GUIMARAES Maria Carolina BRA SCM Magnolia 2 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 4 23 11 0.800 12 2.
SCHNEN Valkiria BRA Sociedade Thalia 3 D3 D1 V5 D4 D1 1 14 24 0.200 -10 5.
CAVELAN Priscila BRA CAP Paulistano 4 D2 D0 D4 V5 D1 1 12 24 0.200 -12 6.
LOPES Mayara Keit BRA Escola Grão-Pará de Esgrima 5 D4 D1 V5 D4 D1 1 15 24 0.200 -9 4.
MENEZES Clarisse BRA CMIL Rio de Janeiro 6 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 8 1.000 17 1.
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Pool 5 | Piste

HOFMEISTER Vicente, BRA RS GNU

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
SILVA Marylin BRA Avulso 1 D3 D4 D2 D3 D0 0 12 25 0.000 -13 6.
POLO Carolina BRA AMK Mestre Kato 2 V5 V5 D2 D3 V5 3 20 20 0.600 0 3.
SCANAVINI Maria Heloísa BRA ECP Pinheiros 3 V5 D4 D3 D2 V5 2 19 22 0.400 -3 5.
DANTAS Bianca BRA BTC Barroca 4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 13 1.000 12 1.
CAVALCANTI Bianca BRA SCM Magnolia 5 V5 V5 V5 D4 D4 3 23 18 0.600 5 2.
GALLO Denilze BRA SSJE Sao Jorge 6 V5 D3 D3 D2 V5 2 18 19 0.400 -1 4.

Pool 6 | Piste

GOMES Eduardo Romao, BRA Avulso

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
RODRIGUES Camila BRA ECP Pinheiros 1 D2 V5 V5 D3 V5 3 20 19 0.600 1 4.
SILVA Marcela BRA ECP 2 V5 V5 V5 V4 V5 5 24 10 1.000 14 1.
SANTANNA Camila BRA CMIL Rio de Janeiro 3 D4 D2 V5 V5 V5 3 21 19 0.600 2 3.
NEVES Miriam BRA ECP 4 D4 D3 D4 D2 V5 1 18 20 0.200 -2 5.
GUIMARAES Maria Ieda BRA SCM Magnolia 5 V5 D3 D4 V5 V5 3 22 14 0.600 8 2.
CALAZANS Clara Sophia BRA Escola Grão-Pará de Esgrima 6 D1 D0 D1 D0 D0 0 2 25 0.000 -23 6.

Pool 7 | Piste

BERTASO GOLDANI Lucio, BRA RS GNU

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
LEME Vanessa BRA Avulso 1 D1 D3 D2 D3 D4 0 13 25 0.000 -12 6.
KHOLMOGOROVA Ekaterina RUS APE Paulista 2 V5 D3 V5 V5 D2 3 20 17 0.600 3 3.
TELLO Marina BRA BTC 3 V5 V4 V5 V5 V5 5 24 14 1.000 10 1.
MANGIATERRA Laura BRA ECP 4 V5 D4 D3 V3 D2 2 17 19 0.400 -2 4.
MELHEM Nicole BRA Sociedade Thalia 5 V5 D3 D2 D2 V5 2 17 20 0.400 -3 5.
AMARAL Clara BRA BTC Barroca 6 V5 V5 D3 V5 D4 3 22 18 0.600 4 2.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 BRA NETTO SIMEAO Amanda GCC Graciosa 5 5 25 6 1.000 19 Q

2 BRA MOREIRA Carolina ECP Pinheiros 5 5 25 8 1.000 17 Q

2 BRA MENEZES Clarisse CMIL Rio de Janeiro 5 5 25 8 1.000 17 Q

4 BRA SILVA Marcela ECP 5 5 24 10 1.000 14 Q

5 BRA VIZEU Victoria CAP Paulistano 4 4 18 4 1.000 14 Q

6 BRA DANTAS Bianca BTC Barroca 5 5 25 13 1.000 12 Q

7 BRA TELLO Marina BTC 5 5 24 14 1.000 10 Q

8 BRA GUIMARAES Maria Carolina SCM Magnolia 4 5 23 11 0.800 12 Q

9 BRA SCHWANTES Lorana AMK Mestre Kato 4 5 20 17 0.800 3 Q

10 BRA SARAIVA Stephany SCM Magnolia 3 4 17 15 0.750 2 Q

11 BRA GUIMARAES Maria Ieda SCM Magnolia 3 5 22 14 0.600 8 Q

12 BRA CAVALCANTI Bianca SCM Magnolia 3 5 23 18 0.600 5 Q

13 BRA GALVAO Cecilia CAP Paulistano 3 5 22 17 0.600 5 Q

14 BRA AMARAL Clara BTC Barroca 3 5 22 18 0.600 4 Q

15 RUS KHOLMOGOROVA Ekaterina APE Paulista 3 5 20 17 0.600 3 Q

16 BRA VIANNA Rachel SSJE Sao Jorge 3 5 21 19 0.600 2 Q

16 BRA SANTANNA Camila CMIL Rio de Janeiro 3 5 21 19 0.600 2 Q

18 BRA RODRIGUES Camila ECP Pinheiros 3 5 20 19 0.600 1 Q

19 BRA POLO Carolina AMK Mestre Kato 3 5 20 20 0.600 0 Q

20 BRA OLIVEIRA Vania CMPR Parana 3 5 16 16 0.600 0 Q

21 BRA FERREIRA Naira ECP Pinheiros 3 5 17 18 0.600 -1 Q

22 BRA ALVES Tabea AMK Mestre Kato 2 4 14 12 0.500 2 Q

23 BRA GALLO Denilze SSJE Sao Jorge 2 5 18 19 0.400 -1 Q

24 BRA MANGIATERRA Laura ECP 2 5 17 19 0.400 -2 Q

25 BRA SCANAVINI Maria Heloísa ECP Pinheiros 2 5 19 22 0.400 -3 Q

26 BRA MELHEM Nicole Sociedade Thalia 2 5 17 20 0.400 -3 Q

27 BRA RODRIGUES Maria Rita ECP Pinheiros 2 5 18 22 0.400 -4 Q

28 BRA BARDUS Michele SSJE Sao Jorge 2 5 15 20 0.400 -5 Q

29 BRA MELLO Marcela SCM 2 5 17 23 0.400 -6 Q

30 BRA OLSCHOWSKY Marilia CMSP Sao Paulo 1 4 10 19 0.250 -9 Q

31 BRA NEVES Miriam ECP 1 5 18 20 0.200 -2 Q

32 BRA LOPES Mayara Keit Escola Grão-Pará de Esgrima 1 5 15 24 0.200 -9 Q

33 BRA SCHNEN Valkiria Sociedade Thalia 1 5 14 24 0.200 -10 Q

34 BRA CAVELAN Priscila CAP Paulistano 1 5 12 24 0.200 -12 Q

35 BRA GRISI Deborah SSJE Sao Jorge 1 5 11 23 0.200 -12 Q

36 BRA CHECHELISKI Carolina CMIL Rio de Janeiro 0 5 16 22 0.000 -6 Q

37 BRA GRISE Mayssa AMK Mestre Kato 0 4 9 18 0.000 -9 Q

38 BRA SILVA Raphaela SCM Magnolia 0 5 14 24 0.000 -10 Q

39 BRA LEME Vanessa Avulso 0 5 13 25 0.000 -12 Q

40 BRA SILVA Marylin Avulso 0 5 12 25 0.000 -13 Q

41 BRA CALAZANS Clara Sophia Escola Grão-Pará de Esgrima 0 5 2 25 0.000 -23 Q

9999 BRA CAPELLOSA Sofia ECP Pinheiros 0 0 0 0 0.000 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 BRA NETTO SIMEAO Amanda PR GCC Graciosa 5 5 25 6 1.000 19

2 BRA MOREIRA Carolina SP ECP Pinheiros 5 5 25 8 1.000 17

3 BRA MENEZES Clarisse RJ CMIL Rio de Janeiro 5 5 25 8 1.000 17 T2

4 BRA SILVA Marcela SP ECP 5 5 24 10 1.000 14

5 BRA VIZEU Victoria SP CAP Paulistano 4 4 18 4 1.000 14

6 BRA DANTAS Bianca BTC Barroca 5 5 25 13 1.000 12

7 BRA TELLO Marina BTC 5 5 24 14 1.000 10

8 BRA GUIMARAES Maria Carolina RJ SCM Magnolia 4 5 23 11 0.800 12

9 BRA SCHWANTES Lorana PR AMK Mestre Kato 4 5 20 17 0.800 3

10 BRA SARAIVA Stephany RJ SCM Magnolia 3 4 17 15 0.750 2

11 BRA GUIMARAES Maria Ieda RJ SCM Magnolia 3 5 22 14 0.600 8

12 BRA CAVALCANTI Bianca RJ SCM Magnolia 3 5 23 18 0.600 5

13 BRA GALVAO Cecilia SP CAP Paulistano 3 5 22 17 0.600 5

14 BRA AMARAL Clara RP BTC Barroca 3 5 22 18 0.600 4

15 RUS KHOLMOGOROVA Ekaterina SP APE Paulista 3 5 20 17 0.600 3

16 BRA SANTANNA Camila RJ CMIL Rio de Janeiro 3 5 21 19 0.600 2

17 BRA VIANNA Rachel SP SSJE Sao Jorge 3 5 21 19 0.600 2 T16

18 BRA RODRIGUES Camila SP ECP Pinheiros 3 5 20 19 0.600 1

19 BRA POLO Carolina PR AMK Mestre Kato 3 5 20 20 0.600 0

20 BRA OLIVEIRA Vania PR CMPR Parana 3 5 16 16 0.600 0

21 BRA FERREIRA Naira SP ECP Pinheiros 3 5 17 18 0.600 -1

22 BRA ALVES Tabea PR AMK Mestre Kato 2 4 14 12 0.500 2

23 BRA GALLO Denilze SP SSJE Sao Jorge 2 5 18 19 0.400 -1

24 BRA MANGIATERRA Laura SP ECP 2 5 17 19 0.400 -2

25 BRA SCANAVINI Maria Heloísa SP ECP Pinheiros 2 5 19 22 0.400 -3

26 BRA MELHEM Nicole PR Sociedade Thalia 2 5 17 20 0.400 -3

27 BRA RODRIGUES Maria Rita SP ECP Pinheiros 2 5 18 22 0.400 -4

28 BRA BARDUS Michele SP SSJE Sao Jorge 2 5 15 20 0.400 -5

29 BRA MELLO Marcela RJ SCM 2 5 17 23 0.400 -6

30 BRA OLSCHOWSKY Marilia SP CMSP Sao Paulo 1 4 10 19 0.250 -9

31 BRA NEVES Miriam ECP 1 5 18 20 0.200 -2

32 BRA LOPES Mayara Keit PA Escola Grão-Pará de Esgrima 1 5 15 24 0.200 -9

33 BRA SCHNEN Valkiria PR Sociedade Thalia 1 5 14 24 0.200 -10

34 BRA CAVELAN Priscila SP CAP Paulistano 1 5 12 24 0.200 -12

35 BRA GRISI Deborah SP SSJE Sao Jorge 1 5 11 23 0.200 -12

36 BRA CHECHELISKI Carolina RJ CMIL Rio de Janeiro 0 5 16 22 0.000 -6

37 BRA GRISE Mayssa PR AMK Mestre Kato 0 4 9 18 0.000 -9

38 BRA SILVA Raphaela RJ SCM Magnolia 0 5 14 24 0.000 -10

39 BRA LEME Vanessa Avulso 0 5 13 25 0.000 -12

40 BRA SILVA Marylin Avulso 0 5 12 25 0.000 -13

41 BRA CALAZANS Clara Sophia PA Escola Grão-Pará de Esgrima 0 5 2 25 0.000 -23



1ª Etapa do Circuito Nacional de Esgrima da Categoria Livre

Rio de Janeiro (BRA)
26.04.2019 - 26.04.2019

OFFICIAL

Epee Women's

Individual

Senior

Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Brasilian Fencing Federation

 FE_FIE_0010Document ID:
26.04.2019 14:37

1 / 5

z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
 

1
NETTO SIMEAO Amanda
PR GCC Graciosa

BRA

64 *** bye ***

 

  Piste

33
SCHNEN Valkiria
PR Sociedade Thalia

BRA V 15

32
LOPES Mayara Keit
PA Escola Grão-Pará de Esgrima

BRA D 6

  R: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)

 

17
VIANNA Rachel
SP SSJE Sao Jorge

BRA

48 *** bye ***

 

 

49 *** bye ***

16
SANTANNA Camila
RJ CMIL Rio de Janeiro

BRA

 

 

9
SCHWANTES Lorana
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA

56 *** bye ***

 

  Piste

41
CALAZANS Clara Sophia
PA Escola Grão-Pará de Esgrima

BRA D 2

24
MANGIATERRA Laura
SP ECP

BRA V 15

  R: GRANDON FICA Miguel Angel (CHI)

  Piste

25
SCANAVINI Maria Heloísa
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA V 15

40
SILVA Marylin
Avulso

BRA D 8

  R: RAMIREZ ABADIA Histor Giovanny (COL)

 

57 *** bye ***

8
GUIMARAES Maria Carolina
RJ SCM Magnolia

BRA

 

Piste

NETTO SIMEAO Amanda
PR GCC Graciosa

BRA V 15

SCHNEN Valkiria (33)
PR Sociedade Thalia

BRA D 2

R: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)

Piste

VIANNA Rachel
SP SSJE Sao Jorge

BRA D 8

SANTANNA Camila
RJ CMIL Rio de Janeiro

BRA V 15

R: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)

Piste

SCHWANTES Lorana
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA V 15

MANGIATERRA Laura
SP ECP

BRA D 7

R: GRANDON FICA Miguel Angel (CHI)

Piste

SCANAVINI Maria Heloísa
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA D 4

GUIMARAES Maria Carolina
RJ SCM Magnolia

BRA V 15

R: GRANDON FICA Miguel Angel (CHI)

Piste

NETTO SIMEAO Amanda
PR GCC Graciosa

BRA V 15

SANTANNA Camila
RJ CMIL Rio de Janeiro

BRA D 4

R: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)

Piste

SCHWANTES Lorana
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA D 9

GUIMARAES Maria Carolina
RJ SCM Magnolia

BRA V 15

R: GRANDON FICA Miguel Angel (CHI)

Piste

NETTO SIMEAO Amanda
PR GCC Graciosa

BRA V 15

GUIMARAES Maria Carolina
RJ SCM Magnolia

BRA D 8

R: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA) / HOFMEISTER Vicente (BRA)
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5
VIZEU Victoria
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA

60 *** bye ***

 

  Piste

37
GRISE Mayssa
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA V 15

28
BARDUS Michele
SP SSJE Sao Jorge

BRA D 5

  R: HOFMEISTER Vicente (BRA)

 

21
FERREIRA Naira
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA

44 *** bye ***

 

 

53 *** bye ***

12
CAVALCANTI Bianca
RJ SCM Magnolia

BRA

 

 

13
GALVAO Cecilia
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA

52 *** bye ***

 

 

45 *** bye ***

20
OLIVEIRA Vania
PR CMPR Parana

BRA

 

  Piste

29
MELLO Marcela
RJ SCM

BRA V 15

36
CHECHELISKI Carolina
RJ CMIL Rio de Janeiro

BRA D 7

  R: SOMMER Luiz (BRA)

 

61 *** bye ***

4
SILVA Marcela
SP ECP

BRA

 

Piste

VIZEU Victoria
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA V 15

GRISE Mayssa (37)
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA D 5

R: GOMES Eduardo Romao (BRA)

Piste

FERREIRA Naira
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA V 15

CAVALCANTI Bianca
RJ SCM Magnolia

BRA D 10

R: GOMES Eduardo Romao (BRA)

Piste

GALVAO Cecilia
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA V 15

OLIVEIRA Vania
PR CMPR Parana

BRA D 12

R: SOMMER Luiz (BRA)

Piste

MELLO Marcela
RJ SCM

BRA D 10

SILVA Marcela
SP ECP

BRA V 15

R: SOMMER Luiz (BRA)

Piste

VIZEU Victoria
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA D 8

FERREIRA Naira (21)
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA V 15

R: GOMES Eduardo Romao (BRA)

Piste

GALVAO Cecilia
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA D 8

SILVA Marcela
SP ECP

BRA V 15

R: SOMMER Luiz (BRA)

Piste

FERREIRA Naira (21)
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA D 13

SILVA Marcela
SP ECP

BRA V 15

R: HOFMEISTER Vicente (BRA) / V: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)
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3
MENEZES Clarisse
RJ CMIL Rio de Janeiro

BRA

62 *** bye ***

 

  Piste

35
GRISI Deborah
SP SSJE Sao Jorge

BRA D 14

30
OLSCHOWSKY Marilia
SP CMSP Sao Paulo

BRA V 15

  R: LOUREIRO Fabio (BRA)

 

19
POLO Carolina
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA

46 *** bye ***

 

 

51 *** bye ***

14
AMARAL Clara
RP BTC Barroca

BRA

 

 

11
GUIMARAES Maria Ieda
RJ SCM Magnolia

BRA

54 *** bye ***

 

  Piste

43 *** bye ***

22
ALVES Tabea
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA

 

  Piste

27
RODRIGUES Maria Rita
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA D 14

38
SILVA Raphaela
RJ SCM Magnolia

BRA V 15

  R: GOMES Eduardo Romao (BRA)

 

59 *** bye ***

6
DANTAS Bianca
BTC Barroca

BRA

 

Piste

MENEZES Clarisse
RJ CMIL Rio de Janeiro

BRA V 15

OLSCHOWSKY Marilia
SP CMSP Sao Paulo

BRA D 7

R: LOUREIRO Fabio (BRA)

Piste

POLO Carolina
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA D 9

AMARAL Clara
RP BTC Barroca

BRA V 15

R: LOUREIRO Fabio (BRA)

Piste

GUIMARAES Maria Ieda
RJ SCM Magnolia

BRA V 15

ALVES Tabea
PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA D 11

R: PEREIRA Juliana (BRA)

Piste

SILVA Raphaela (38)
RJ SCM Magnolia

BRA D 5

DANTAS Bianca
BTC Barroca

BRA V 15

R: PEREIRA Juliana (BRA)

Piste

MENEZES Clarisse
RJ CMIL Rio de Janeiro

BRA V 15

AMARAL Clara
RP BTC Barroca

BRA D 7

R: LOUREIRO Fabio (BRA)

Piste

GUIMARAES Maria Ieda
RJ SCM Magnolia

BRA V 15

DANTAS Bianca
BTC Barroca

BRA D 13

R: HOFMEISTER Vicente (BRA)

Piste

MENEZES Clarisse
RJ CMIL Rio de Janeiro

BRA V 15

GUIMARAES Maria Ieda (11)
RJ SCM Magnolia

BRA D 13

R: LOUREIRO Fabio (BRA) / V: BERTASO GOLDANI Lucio (BRA)
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7
TELLO Marina
BTC

BRA

58 *** bye ***

 

  Piste

39
LEME Vanessa
Avulso

BRA D 4

26
MELHEM Nicole
PR Sociedade Thalia

BRA V 15

  R: GUEDES Danilo (BRA)

  Piste

23
GALLO Denilze
SP SSJE Sao Jorge

BRA

42 *** bye ***

 

 

55 *** bye ***

10
SARAIVA Stephany
RJ SCM Magnolia

BRA

 

 

15
KHOLMOGOROVA Ekaterina
SP APE Paulista

RUS

50 *** bye ***

 

 

47 *** bye ***

18
RODRIGUES Camila
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA

 

  Piste

31
NEVES Miriam
ECP

BRA V 15

34
CAVELAN Priscila
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA D 14

  R: BERTASO GOLDANI Lucio (BRA)

 

63 *** bye ***

2
MOREIRA Carolina
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA

 

Piste

TELLO Marina
BTC

BRA V 15

MELHEM Nicole
PR Sociedade Thalia

BRA D 5

R: GUEDES Danilo (BRA)

Piste

GALLO Denilze
SP SSJE Sao Jorge

BRA D 3

SARAIVA Stephany
RJ SCM Magnolia

BRA V 15

R: GUEDES Danilo (BRA)

Piste

KHOLMOGOROVA Ekaterina
SP APE Paulista

RUS D 5

RODRIGUES Camila
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA V 15

R: BERTASO GOLDANI Lucio (BRA)

Piste

NEVES Miriam
ECP

BRA D 9

MOREIRA Carolina
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA V 15

R: BERTASO GOLDANI Lucio (BRA)

Piste

TELLO Marina
BTC

BRA V 8

SARAIVA Stephany
RJ SCM Magnolia

BRA D 7

R: SIMOES Leonardo (BRA)

Piste

RODRIGUES Camila (18)
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA V 15

MOREIRA Carolina
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA D 10

R: BERTASO GOLDANI Lucio (BRA)

Piste

TELLO Marina
BTC

BRA V 15

RODRIGUES Camila (18)
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA D 11

R: BERTASO GOLDANI Lucio (BRA) / V: LOUREIRO Fabio (BRA)
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  I | Semi-final K | Final  
  Piste

1
NETTO SIMEAO Amanda
PR GCC Graciosa

BRA V 15

4
SILVA Marcela
SP ECP

BRA D 4

 

  Piste

3
MENEZES Clarisse
RJ CMIL Rio de Janeiro

BRA V 15

2
TELLO Marina (7)
BTC

BRA D 10

 

Piste

NETTO SIMEAO Amanda
PR GCC Graciosa

BRA V 15

MENEZES Clarisse (3)
RJ CMIL Rio de Janeiro

BRA D 8

R: BERTASO GOLDANI Lucio (BRA) / V: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)



1ª Etapa do Circuito Nacional de Esgrima
da Categoria Livre

Rio de Janeiro (BRA)
26.04.2019 - 9:00 AM

OFFICIAL

Epee Women's

Individual

Senior

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Brasilian Fencing Federation
Document ID: FE_FIE_0012
26.04.2019 14:35

1 / 2

Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 BRA NETTO SIMEAO Amanda PR GCC Graciosa 1994

2 BRA MENEZES Clarisse RJ CMIL Rio de Janeiro 1979

3 BRA TELLO Marina BTC 1983

3 BRA SILVA Marcela SP ECP 1994

Table of 8

5 BRA GUIMARAES Maria Carolina RJ SCM Magnolia 2000

6 BRA GUIMARAES Maria Ieda RJ SCM Magnolia 2000

7 BRA RODRIGUES Camila SP ECP Pinheiros 1975

8 BRA FERREIRA Naira SP ECP Pinheiros 1996

Table of 16

9 BRA MOREIRA Carolina SP ECP Pinheiros 1976

10 BRA VIZEU Victoria SP CAP Paulistano 2004

11 BRA DANTAS Bianca BTC Barroca 1983

12 BRA SCHWANTES Lorana PR AMK Mestre Kato 1982

13 BRA SARAIVA Stephany RJ SCM Magnolia 1995

14 BRA GALVAO Cecilia SP CAP Paulistano 1997

15 BRA AMARAL Clara RP BTC Barroca 2004

16 BRA SANTANNA Camila RJ CMIL Rio de Janeiro 1997

Table of 32

17 BRA CAVALCANTI Bianca RJ SCM Magnolia 1995

18 RUS KHOLMOGOROVA Ekaterina SP APE Paulista 1978

19 BRA VIANNA Rachel SP SSJE Sao Jorge 1989

20 BRA POLO Carolina PR AMK Mestre Kato 2002

21 BRA OLIVEIRA Vania PR CMPR Parana 1965

22 BRA ALVES Tabea PR AMK Mestre Kato 1989

23 BRA GALLO Denilze SP SSJE Sao Jorge 1958

24 BRA MANGIATERRA Laura SP ECP 1965

25 BRA SCANAVINI Maria Heloísa SP ECP Pinheiros 2003

26 BRA MELHEM Nicole PR Sociedade Thalia 1976

27 BRA MELLO Marcela RJ SCM 2004

28 BRA OLSCHOWSKY Marilia SP CMSP Sao Paulo 1991

29 BRA NEVES Miriam ECP 1967

30 BRA SCHNEN Valkiria PR Sociedade Thalia 2000

31 BRA GRISE Mayssa PR AMK Mestre Kato 1981

32 BRA SILVA Raphaela RJ SCM Magnolia 2001

Table of 64

33 BRA RODRIGUES Maria Rita SP ECP Pinheiros 1991

34 BRA BARDUS Michele SP SSJE Sao Jorge 1976

35 BRA LOPES Mayara Keit PA Escola Grão-Pará de Esgrima 1988

36 BRA CAVELAN Priscila SP CAP Paulistano 1977

37 BRA GRISI Deborah SP SSJE Sao Jorge 1979

38 BRA CHECHELISKI Carolina RJ CMIL Rio de Janeiro 2005

39 BRA LEME Vanessa Avulso 1993

40 BRA SILVA Marylin Avulso 1975

41 BRA CALAZANS Clara Sophia PA Escola Grão-Pará de Esgrima 2005

DNS BRA CAPELLOSA Sofia (First round) SP ECP Pinheiros 2002
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools z A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

BRA GOMES Eduardo Romao 1 1 2 1 5 0 0

GOMES Eduardo Romao 0 0 0

JUAN Paulo 0 0 0

JUAN Paulo 0 0 0

SIMOES Leonardo 1 1 0 0

LOUREIRO Fabio 0 0 0

LOUREIRO Fabio 1 2 1 1/1 5 1 0

PEREIRA Juliana 1 2 3 0 0

GUEDES Danilo 0 0 0

GUEDES Danilo 1 1 2 4 0 0

B B BERTASO GOLDANI Lucio 1 1 2 1 1/1 1 7 1 0

B B BERTASO GOLDANI Lucio 0 0 0

HOFMEISTER Vicente 1 1 1 2 5 0 0

SOMMER Luiz 1 2 1 4 0 0

B A B TROIS DE AVILA Regis 0 0 0

B B B SALLES Fabio 0 0 0

B B B SALLES Fabio 0 0 0

VIANNA Gabriella 0 0 0

ANZOLIN Carolina 1 1 2 1 1/1 0/1 6 2 0

ANZOLIN Carolina 0 0 0

CHI B B GRANDON FICA Miguel Angel 0 0 0

B B GRANDON FICA Miguel Angel 1 1 2 1 5 0 0

COL B B B RAMIREZ ABADIA Histor Giovanny 0 0 0

B B B RAMIREZ ABADIA Histor Giovanny 1 1 2 0 0

24 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold BRA NETTO SIMEAO Amanda PR GCC Graciosa 1994

Silver BRA MENEZES Clarisse RJ CMIL Rio de Janeiro 1979

Bronze BRA SILVA Marcela SP ECP 1994

Bronze BRA TELLO Marina BTC 1983


